
Transfagnarde 35 km 
Style libre 

Sourbrodt 1er février 2015 

 

 Place Dossard Nom Prénom Pays Club Année Catégorie Temps

1 4 LANGER Thierry BEL SC Elsenborn 1991 Hommes A  1:47'54.70

2 5 LANGER Thorsten BEL SC Elsenborn 1971 Hommes B  1:48'30.14

3 2 DUTOY Gaetan BEL SRHF 1982 Hommes A  1:56'03.99

4 8 SONNET Manu BEL SC Bütgenbach 1974 Hommes B  2:07'42.24

5 3 LANGER Stephan BEL SC Elsenborn 1976 Hommes A  2:08'51.95

6 6 OFFERMANN David BEL SC Elsenborn 1984 Hommes A  2:11'36.49

7 22 GROSS Bruno BEL SC Elsenborn 1971 Hommes B  2:13'27.21

8 106 DELHEZ Christophe BEL 1973 Hommes B  2:14'22.39

9 28 THOMSON Fred BEL SRHF 1971 Hommes B  2:14'51.33

10 36 HEYMAN Dirk BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  2:15'38.08

11 29 VAN DE VELDE Stijn BEL SRHF 1978 Hommes A  2:15'51.61

12 92 CARABIN Sébastien BEL 1989 Hommes A  2:16'32.30

13 37 BASTIN Michel BEL SC Bütgenbach 1978 Hommes A  2:19'25.11

14 19 CHALON Jacky BEL SRHF 1963 Hommes C  2:21'32.42

15 7 SERVAIS Manu BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  2:24'43.45

16 120 CRUTZEN François BEL 1985 Hommes A  2:25'11.55

17 21 DEFOSSE Sébastien BEL SRHF 1977 Hommes A  2:26'34.08

18 31 WATELET Francis BEL SRHF 1963 Hommes C  2:27'36.36

19 101 CORRIJN Dries BEL SC Elsenborn 1985 Hommes A  2:27'43.49

20 18 BONNI Didier BEL SC Bütgenbach 1976 Hommes A  2:28'32.05

21 33 WINBOMONT Dany BEL Loisir Nordique 1964 Hommes C  2:28'35.05

22 117 MAASSEN Eric BEL SC Elsenborn 1974 Hommes B  2:31'13.17

23 16 ALBERT Ghislain BEL SRHF 1953 Hommes C  2:31'38.89

24 42 HECK Philippe BEL SC Bütgenbach 1971 Hommes B  2:31'56.89

25 114 SONNET Horst BEL 1963 Hommes C  2:34'16.17

26 115 TOIVONEN Eeva-Liisa FIN Loisir Nordique 1960 Dames C  2:35'09.00

27 20 DEBELLE Thibaut BEL SRHF 1972 Hommes B 2:35'27.00

28 88 LEYDER Jean GDL Loisir Nordique 1958 Hommes C  2:36'13.05

29 39 SIMON Marc BEL SRHF 1957 Hommes C  2:37'19.89

30 34 KERKHOF Han BEL SRHF 1980 Hommes A  2:37'26.11

31 27 LOUSBERG Philippe BEL SRHF 1976 Hommes A  2:40'48.36

32 25 LECLOUX Jacky BEL SRHF 1960 Hommes C  2:43'32.61

33 121 ALBERT Dany BEL 1969 Hommes B  2:44'19.33

34 104 DE LOOR Kim BEL 1981 Hommes A  2:45'33.58

35 90 ANTOIN Samuel BEL SRHF 1984 Hommes A  2:46'32.27

36 116 VOLDERS Jos BEL 1958 Hommes C  2:48'53.39

37 122 WEYNAND Roland BEL SC Bütgenbach 1953 Hommes C  2:50'40.58

38 17 BAX Guy BEL SRHF 1948 Hommes C  2:50'41.64

39 102 CORRIJN Ludo BEL 1983 Hommes A  2:53'18.86

40 118 BRUNINX Bastien BEL 1987 Hommes A  2:54'42.80

41 35 FLESCH Christian GDL Loisir Nordique 1960 Hommes C  2:56'02.92

42 86 DEGOUYS Freddy BEL 1952 Hommes C  2:56'43.70

43 112 SCHYNS Jean-Paul BEL 1963 Hommes C  2:57'44.67

44 40 WEY Marc BEL SRHF 1967 Hommes B  2:58'26.92

45 109 NOEL Philippe BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  3:00'18.61

46 87 PAQUAY Jean-Michel BEL 1964 Hommes C  3:02'31.45

47 111 RONS Pierre-Philippe BEL 1970 Hommes B 3:21'45.00

48 108 HEUKEMES Mario BEL SC Bütgenbach 1967 Hommes B 3:44'55.00

49 89 SCHMITT Martine GDL Loisir Nordique 1975 Dames A  3:46'49.00

50 91 WURMS Yorck BEL 1964 Hommes C 3:49'28.00

51 107 HEUKEMES Alain BEL NSV Amel 1969 Hommes B 3:49'28.00

52 26 LIEKENS Ronny BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C 4:10'00.00

53 93 GIAUX Jérôme BEL 1986 Hommes A 4:11'40.00

54 30 VERMEULEN Wim NED SRHF 1943 Hommes C 4:13'20.00

DNF 100 BRUNINX Bastien BEL 1987 Hommes A

DNF 105 DECHAMPS Philippe BEL 1970 Hommes B

DNF 41 DELSEMME David BEL SRHF 1977 Hommes A

DNF 23 GYS Hans BEL SRHF 1979 Hommes A

DNF 113 SEGERS Herwig BEL 1963 Hommes C
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1 115 TOIVONEN Eeva-Liisa FIN Loisir Nordique 1960 Dames C  2:35'09.00

2 89 SCHMITT Martine GDL Loisir Nordique 1975 Dames A  3:46'49.00
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1 4 LANGER Thierry BEL SC Elsenborn 1991 Hommes A  1:47'54.70

2 5 LANGER Thorsten BEL SC Elsenborn 1971 Hommes B  1:48'30.14

3 2 DUTOY Gaetan BEL SRHF 1982 Hommes A  1:56'03.99

4 8 SONNET Manu BEL SC Bütgenbach 1974 Hommes B  2:07'42.24

5 3 LANGER Stephan BEL SC Elsenborn 1976 Hommes A  2:08'51.95

6 6 OFFERMANN David BEL SC Elsenborn 1984 Hommes A  2:11'36.49

7 22 GROSS Bruno BEL SC Elsenborn 1971 Hommes B  2:13'27.21

8 106 DELHEZ Christophe BEL 1973 Hommes B  2:14'22.39

9 28 THOMSON Fred BEL SRHF 1971 Hommes B  2:14'51.33

10 36 HEYMAN Dirk BEL SRHF 1962 Hommes C  2:15'38.08

11 29 VAN DE VELDE Stijn BEL SRHF 1978 Hommes A  2:15'51.61

12 92 CARABIN Sébastien BEL 1989 Hommes A  2:16'32.30

13 37 BASTIN Michel BEL SC Bütgenbach 1978 Hommes A  2:19'25.11

14 19 CHALON Jacky BEL SRHF 1963 Hommes C  2:21'32.42

15 7 SERVAIS Manu BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  2:24'43.45

16 120 CRUTZEN François BEL 1985 Hommes A  2:25'11.55

17 21 DEFOSSE Sébastien BEL SRHF 1977 Hommes A  2:26'34.08

18 31 WATELET Francis BEL SRHF 1963 Hommes C  2:27'36.36

19 101 CORRIJN Dries BEL SC Elsenborn 1985 Hommes A  2:27'43.49

20 18 BONNI Didier BEL SC Bütgenbach 1976 Hommes A  2:28'32.05

21 33 WINBOMONT Dany BEL Loisir Nordique 1964 Hommes C  2:28'35.05

22 117 MAASSEN Eric BEL SC Elsenborn 1974 Hommes B  2:31'13.17

23 16 ALBERT Ghislain BEL SRHF 1953 Hommes C  2:31'38.89

24 42 HECK Philippe BEL SC Bütgenbach 1971 Hommes B  2:31'56.89

25 114 SONNET Horst BEL 1963 Hommes C  2:34'16.17

26 20 DEBELLE Thibaut BEL SRHF 1972 Hommes B 2:35'27.00

27 88 LEYDER Jean GDL Loisir Nordique 1958 Hommes C  2:36'13.05

28 39 SIMON Marc BEL SRHF 1957 Hommes C  2:37'19.89

29 34 KERKHOF Han BEL SRHF 1980 Hommes A  2:37'26.11

30 27 LOUSBERG Philippe BEL SRHF 1976 Hommes A  2:40'48.36

31 25 LECLOUX Jacky BEL SRHF 1960 Hommes C  2:43'32.61

32 121 ALBERT Dany BEL 1969 Hommes B  2:44'19.33

33 104 DE LOOR Kim BEL 1981 Hommes A  2:45'33.58

34 90 ANTOIN Samuel BEL SRHF 1984 Hommes A  2:46'32.27

35 116 VOLDERS Jos BEL 1958 Hommes C  2:48'53.39

36 122 WEYNAND Roland BEL SC Bütgenbach 1953 Hommes C  2:50'40.58

37 17 BAX Guy BEL SRHF 1948 Hommes C  2:50'41.64

38 102 CORRIJN Ludo BEL 1983 Hommes A  2:53'18.86

39 118 BRUNINX Bastien BEL 1987 Hommes A  2:54'42.80

40 35 FLESCH Christian GDL Loisir Nordique 1960 Hommes C  2:56'02.92

41 86 DEGOUYS Freddy BEL 1952 Hommes C  2:56'43.70

42 112 SCHYNS Jean-Paul BEL 1963 Hommes C  2:57'44.67

43 40 WEY Marc BEL SRHF 1967 Hommes B  2:58'26.92

44 109 NOEL Philippe BEL SRHF 1969 Hommes B  3:00'18.61

45 87 PAQUAY Jean-Michel BEL 1964 Hommes C  3:02'31.45

46 111 RONS Pierre-Philippe BEL 1970 Hommes B 3:21'45.00

47 108 HEUKEMES Mario BEL SC Bütgenbach 1967 Hommes B 3:44'55.00

48 91 WURMS Yorck BEL 1964 Hommes C 3:49'28.00

49 107 HEUKEMES Alain BEL NSV Amel 1969 Hommes B 3:49'28.00

50 26 LIEKENS Ronny BEL SRHF 1961 Hommes C 4:10'00.00

51 93 GIAUX Jérôme BEL 1986 Hommes A 4:11'40.00

52 30 VERMEULEN Wim NED SRHF 1943 Hommes C 4:13'20.00


